29PM A FL E X PLUS -  T Y PE C US & P US CO N D U IT
CUS Index
min.                                                      max.
Materials Temperature range Colour
Specially modified polyamide 6 –40oC to +105oC  Black/Grey
Certification Short-term to: +160oC
Free from halogens, REACH compliant Fire protection UV Resistance
and RoHS compliant Self-extinguishing, acc. to UL 94 V2 -
—
PMAFLEX PLus
Type CUS & PUS conduit
Approvals
Ductility
Fatigue reversed bending
Compression resistance
Low temperature performance
Weathering resistance
PUS Index
min.                                                      max.
Materials Temperature range Colour
Specially modified polyamide 12 –50oC to +95oC  Black/Grey
Certification Short-term to: +150oC
Free from halogens, REACH compliant Fire protection UV Resistance
and RoHS compliant  Self-extinguishing, acc. to UL 94 V2 Excellent
—
Type PUS - Very flexible, heavy-duty
Ductility
Fatigue reversed bending
Compression resistance
Low temperature performance
Weathering resistance
Order no.
(black)
Order no.
(grey)
Conduit size Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
 (mm)
Stat.
radius
(mm)
PU
(m/ft)Inch NW Metric
CUS CUSG-17B CUSG-17S ½ 17 20 15.2  21.2  40  31/100
CUSG-23B CUSG-23S ¾ 23 25 21.9  28.5  45  31/100
CUSG-29B CUSG-29S 1 29 32 27.6  34.5  55  31/100
CUSG-36B CUSG-36S 1 ¼ 36 40 36.0  42.5  60  31/100
CUSG-48B CUSG-48S 1 ½ 48 50 47.0  54.5  70  31/100
For machine building and installation industries
For electrical installations, especially in the US market
Inexpensive solution for requirements acc. to UL 1660 (UL Listing)
Good ductility and reversed bending characteristics
Very good mechanical properties even under extreme conditions, such as low temperatures and low humidity
Order no.
(black)
Order no.
(grey)
Conduit size Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
 (mm)
Stat./Dyn.
radius
(mm)
PU
(m/ft)Inch NW Metric
PUS PUSG-17B PUSG-17S ½ 17 20 15.2  21.2  35/85  31/100
PUSG-23B PUSG-23S ¾ 23 25 22.0  28.5  40/110 31/100
PUSG-29B PUSG-29S 1 29 32 27.7  34.4  50/130  31/100
PUSG-36B PUSG-36S 1 ¼ 36 40 35.8  42.4  60/180  31/100
PUSG-48B PUSG-48S 1 ½ 48 50 46.8  54.4  70/220  31/100
For long-term external applications with approval acc. to UL 1660 (UL Listing)
For dynamic applications
Very good reversed bending resistance
Very good mechanical strength at low temperatures
Excellent resistance to ultra violet rays and weathering
cULus listed
—
Type CUS - Very flexible, medium-duty
Approvals